Making the world brighter, together

29 Jul 2024
Account #: 363285

Dear Sri Saibaba Mandir,

Thank you for your generous gift of $4300 in May - 2024. Your gift directly enabled
143 free eye surgeries on the following patients at Siliguri Greater Lions Eye
Hospital - Siliguri, offering them the invaluable gift of vision and a new lease on life.

In Fiscal Year 2024, support from donors like you, helped us perform over 363,689 free
eye surgeries across our extensive network of 27 hospitals all over India. As we mark 25
years of service, our past successes strengthen our resolve to accomplish even more.

Looking to the future, our "Vision 2030: March to a Million" aims to achieve 1 million
free eye surgeries annually by 2030. To make this bold vision a reality, we need your
ongoing support more than ever.

We are immensely thankful for your partnership and support. Together, we are forging a
path to a brighter, more hopeful future.

With gratitude,

Ko Mot

K. Muralidharan

Executive Chairman

SANKARA

EYE FOUNDATION, USA
Sankara Eye Foundation, USA Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital
1900 McCarthy Blvd # 207 Behind Vishal Cinema, 2nd Mile,
Milpitas, CA 95035 Sevoke Road, Siliguri - 734002

Note: Every $30 donation funds one free eye surgery. For contributions not in multiples of $30, the remaining
balance will be carried forward and applied towards a free surgery with your next donation.
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr
No.

10

11

12

13

Name

Rama Paswan

Sanilal Munda

Bishni Oraon

Sushilabala Roy

Sarola Roy

Hari Kishora Lohar

Biva Lama Tamang

Ramani Roy

Soudamani Roy

Parimal Karjee

Malik Meheruddin

Jahanara Bibi

Alam Miya

Address

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Alipurduar
State: West Bengal

City: Bihar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

Pincode

735202

735202

735202

735202

735202

735214

735217

735220

735233

854317

735173

736135

Beneficiary Age

%’ 64
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3
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70

ﬁ 58

& 73

d Wkl

Q 57
il

SI 70

Date Of

Surgery

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

8 May 2024

8 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

1 May 2024

7 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr

No.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Name

Hosen Miya

Achhakor Ali

Aptaran Beowa

Sarala Barman

Chhaleha Bibi

Atoyar Ali

Tamasa Roy

Fanibala Roy

Mono Modok

Kamakhya Roy

Hazrat Al

Majiran Bibi

Sarla Barman

Address

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

Pincode

736135

736135

736135

736135

736135

736135

736145

736145

736166

736168

736168

736168

736168

Beneficiary Age

A‘ 61
‘ 68
A 80
al -
il -
s 64
-x‘ 64
’Q\’ 80
1 57
s) 68
A 64

£

Date Of

Surgery

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

4 May 2024

8 May 2024

4 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr

No.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name

Chhbanan Ali

Amina Bibi

Gonesh Barman

Girish Barman

Animesh Barman

Manik Chandra
Barman

Akimuddin Sekh

Ramananda Barman

Khoka Modok

Bibi Soyagi

Santi Barman

Girindronath
Adhikary

Robindanath Saha

Address

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

Pincode

736168

736168

736168

736168

736168

736168

736168

736168

736168

736168

736169

736169

736169

Beneficiary Age

65

'S

64

x 69
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75

3
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Date Of

Surgery

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

6 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr
No.

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Name

Sukaru Barman

Jabbari Miya

Ambiya Bewa

Kabul Miya

Atekjan Bibi

Nurjahan Beowa

Latif Miya

Fatema Bibi

Ajad Hossain

Anita Barman

Jaynal Miah

Fuleshewari Barman

Vimal Barman

Address

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

Pincode

736169

736173

736173

736173

736173

736173

736175

736175

736175

736175

736175

736175

736175

Beneficiary Age

~
i
|
\
A \
W g\‘

66

71

80

71

54

83

60

48

62

57

58

66

44

Date Of

Surgery

4 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

Page : 5/13



Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr

No.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Name

Jarina Beowa

Soneka Barman

Abu Hussain

Fulmala Barman

Sorola Barman

Bimal Barman

Rajab Ali Mallik

Atul Barman

Bhoben Chandra
Barman

Pankaj Karmakar

Nripendranath Saha

Swadhin Sarkar

Subal Paul

Address

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Coochbehar
State: West Bengal

City: Dakshin Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Darjeeling
State: West Bengal

Pincode

736175

736175

736175

736175

736176

736176

736176

736176

736176

736176

733150

734005

Beneficiary Age

a -
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Date Of

Surgery

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

4 May 2024

3 May 2024

4 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr

No.

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Name

Sandhyarani Das

Manbala Biswas

Haralal Das

Nabeshwar Roy

Kumila Roy

Ranjan Kumar Das

Pushpa Das

Subal Biswas

Sishubala Das

Manoranjan Das

Prativa Das

Shanti Das

Mansur Alli

Address

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

Pincode

713513

735121

735121

735133

735133

735133

735133

735133

735133

735133

735133

735133

735133

Beneficiary Age

Al -
& 76

=
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69

85

60

64

P EEFESRR
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-

Date Of

Surgery

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr

No.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Name

Profulla Roy

Maharani Debnath

Agnu Oraon

Shephala Kabiraj

Kousalya Roy

Dwijen Biswas

Magheshwari Roy

Manibala Roy

Manata Adhikari

Kanchan Bala Roy

Fu;Imoni Santal

Tara Lohar

Nijam Halder

Address

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

Pincode

735133

735133

735133

735133

735134

735134

735135

735135

735135

735135

735204

735204

735204

Beneficiary Age
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Date Of

Surgery

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

7 May 2024

3 May 2024

4 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

6 May 2024

7 May 2024

3 May 2024

3 May 2024

3 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr
No.

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Name

Maily Gurung

Rahida Khatun

Nenubala Beowa

Nirabala Roy

Shibani Oraon

Dumni Munda

Hasina Khatun

Soma Oraon

Dolma Lama

Abu Bakkar Miya

Sukurani Das

Aklima Khatun

Tukojan Bibi

Address

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Jalpaiguri
State: West Bengal

City: Katihar
State: Bihar

City: Katihar
State: Bihar

Pincode

735208

735210

735210

735212

735215

735220

735220

735228

736182

736204

743263

732123

855102

Beneficiary Age

ﬁ 50
e
e
&
e
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Date Of

Surgery

8 May 2024

1 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

8 May 2024

3 May 2024

3 May 2024

3 May 2024

8 May 2024

2 May 2024

6 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)
Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri
Beneficiary Details

Sr
No.

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

Name

Majeda Khatun

Halima Khatun

Manikchandra Saha

Md Farid

Md Siddik

Abdul Hakim

Bunar Devi

Soleman Miya

Kalpana Saha

Sunil Chnadra
Sanyashi

Paviya Devi

Golo Barman

Address

City: Katihar
State: Bihar

City: Katihar
State: Bihar

City: Katihar
State: Bihar

City: Katihar
State: Bihar

City: Katihar
State: Bihar

City: Kishanganj
State: Bihar

City: Madhepura
State: Bihar

City: Maldah
State: West Bengal

City: North Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: North Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Saharsa
State: Bihar

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

Pincode

Beneficiary Age

855102 “ 64

855102

855102

855102

855102

855107

852115

732140

733129

733143

852217

733129

e

&

A
(]
S
*
g

&
i
]
n
'Y

67

68

84

67

55

60

67

69

68

74

74

Date Of

Surgery

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

7 May 2024

4 May 2024

7 May 2024

2 May 2024

3 May 2024

3 May 2024

7 May 2024

3 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)
Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri
Beneficiary Details

Sr
No.

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Name

Nilima Madak

Nayanu Debsharma

Sabita Sarkar

Bishakha Sarkar

Komali Debsharma

Budhan Mardi

Amerun Nisa

Mojamel Huque

Hasina Bibi

Tajimuddin Md

Kasifa Khatun

Kasimul Miya

Address

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

Pincode

733129

733129

733143

733143

733144

733201

733201

733201

733201

733202

733202

733202

| et

Beneficiary Age

74

64

61

54

70

65

63

61

68

71

71

69

Date Of
Surgery

3 May 2024

3 May 2024

3 May 2024

3 May 2024

3 May 2024

1 May 2024

1 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

2 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri

Beneficiary Details

Sr
No.

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

Name

Mamina Khatun

Hemeda Khatun

Asiya Khatun

Bhodra Singh

Firoj Alam

Hridoy Kumar Das

Paushan Singh

Shefali Sarkar

Saheb Mandi

Dhiren Pal

Md Nurul Islam

Ali Hussain

Khayerun Nesha

Address

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

City: Uttar Dinajpur
State: West Bengal

Pincode

733202

733202

733207

733208

733208

733208

733208

733209

733209

733212

733212

733212

733212

Beneficiary Age

2 -
& -
-& ”
»2 70
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‘,3 77
§l -
|

2 -
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&
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L § “,\‘
& -

Date Of

Surgery

2 May 2024

2 May 2024

8 May 2024

1 May 2024

1 May 2024

1 May 2024

1 May 2024

1 May 2024

1 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024

7 May 2024
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Donor Name : Sri Saibaba Mandir (363285)
Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri
Beneficiary Details

L7 Name Address Pincode Beneficiary Age DRV (0]
No. Surgery
- City: Uttar Dinajpur f‘%l
142 Mitish Lal State: West Bengal 855107 l i 60 1 May 2024
ull/
) . City: Uttar Dinajpur
143  Anjali Devi State: West Bengal 855107 ﬁ 50 1 May 2024
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