

29 Jul 2024

Account #: 363285

Dear Sri Saibaba Mandir,

Thank you for your generous gift of \$4300 in May - 2024. Your gift directly enabled 143 free eye surgeries on the following patients at Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri, offering them the invaluable gift of vision and a new lease on life.

In Fiscal Year 2024, support from donors like you, helped us perform over 363,689 free eye surgeries across our extensive network of 27 hospitals all over India. As we mark 25 years of service, our past successes strengthen our resolve to accomplish even more.

Looking to the future, our "Vision 2030: March to a Million" aims to achieve 1 million free eye surgeries annually by 2030. To make this bold vision a reality, we need your ongoing support more than ever.

We are immensely thankful for your partnership and support. Together, we are forging a path to a brighter, more hopeful future.

With gratitude,

K. Muralidharan Executive Chairman

K Mural Ham

SANKARA EYE FOUNDATION, USA

Sankara Eye Foundation, USA 1900 McCarthy Blvd # 207 Milpitas, CA 95035 Dr. Rajesh Saini



Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital Behind Vishal Cinema, 2nd Mile, Sevoke Road, Siliguri - 734002

Note: Every \$30 donation funds one free eye surgery. For contributions not in multiples of \$30, the remaining balance will be carried forward and applied towards a free surgery with your next donation.

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
1	Rama Paswan	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735202		64	7 May 2024
2	Sanilal Munda	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735202		48	7 May 2024
3	Bishni Oraon	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735202		50	7 May 2024
4	Sushilabala Roy	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735202		70	7 May 2024
5	Sarola Roy	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735202		65	7 May 2024
6	Hari Kishora Lohar	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735214		65	8 May 2024
7	Biva Lama Tamang	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735217		53	8 May 2024
8	Ramani Roy	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735220	3	70	7 May 2024
9	Soudamani Roy	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	735233		70	7 May 2024
10	Parimal Karjee	City: Alipurduar State: West Bengal	736204		58	1 May 2024
11	Malik Meheruddin	City: Bihar State: West Bengal	854317		73	7 May 2024
12	Jahanara Bibi	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	735173		57	6 May 2024
13	Alam Miya	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736135		70	6 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
14	Hosen Miya	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736135	2	61	6 May 2024
15	Achhakor Ali	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736135		68	6 May 2024
16	Aptaran Beowa	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736135		80	6 May 2024
17	Sarala Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736135		80	6 May 2024
18	Chhaleha Bibi	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736135		65	6 May 2024
19	Atoyar Ali	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736135		64	6 May 2024
20	Tamasa Roy	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736145		56	4 May 2024
21	Fanibala Roy	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736145		64	8 May 2024
22	Mono Modok	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736166		80	4 May 2024
23	Kamakhya Roy	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		57	2 May 2024
24	Hazrat Ali	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		68	2 May 2024
25	Majiran Bibi	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		64	2 May 2024
26	Sarla Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		78	2 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
27	Chhbanan Ali	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		69	2 May 2024
28	Amina Bibi	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		65	2 May 2024
29	Gonesh Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		64	4 May 2024
30	Girish Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		75	4 May 2024
31	Animesh Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		51	4 May 2024
32	Manik Chandra Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		78	4 May 2024
33	Akimuddin Sekh	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		75	4 May 2024
34	Ramananda Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168	AN STATE OF THE ST	76	4 May 2024
35	Khoka Modok	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168	3	56	4 May 2024
36	Bibi Soyagi	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736168		55	6 May 2024
37	Santi Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736169		63	4 May 2024
38	Girindronath Adhikary	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736169		62	4 May 2024
39	Robindanath Saha	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736169		56	4 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
40	Sukaru Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736169		66	4 May 2024
41	Jabbari Miya	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736173		71	6 May 2024
42	Ambiya Bewa	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736173		80	6 May 2024
43	Kabul Miya	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736173		71	6 May 2024
44	Atekjan Bibi	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736173		54	6 May 2024
45	Nurjahan Beowa	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736173		83	6 May 2024
46	Latif Miya	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175		60	6 May 2024
47	Fatema Bibi	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175		48	6 May 2024
48	Ajad Hossain	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175	8	62	6 May 2024
49	Anita Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175		57	6 May 2024
50	Jaynal Miah	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175	3	58	6 May 2024
51	Fuleshewari Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175		66	6 May 2024
52	Vimal Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175	2	44	6 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
53	Jarina Beowa	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175		60	6 May 2024
54	Soneka Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175		70	6 May 2024
55	Abu Hussain	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175		69	6 May 2024
56	Fulmala Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736175		65	6 May 2024
57	Sorola Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736176		60	4 May 2024
58	Bimal Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736176	2.	63	4 May 2024
59	Rajab Ali Mallik	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736176		48	4 May 2024
60	Atul Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736176		56	4 May 2024
61	Bhoben Chandra Barman	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736176		72	4 May 2024
62	Pankaj Karmakar	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736176		76	4 May 2024
63	Nripendranath Saha	City: Coochbehar State: West Bengal	736176	2	65	4 May 2024
64	Swadhin Sarkar	City: Dakshin Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733150		51	3 May 2024
65	Subal Paul	City: Darjeeling State: West Bengal	734005	8	55	4 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
66	Sandhyarani Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	713513		65	6 May 2024
67	Manbala Biswas	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735121		76	6 May 2024
68	Haralal Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735121	2	73	6 May 2024
69	Nabeshwar Roy	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133	1	64	2 May 2024
70	Kumila Roy	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		84	2 May 2024
71	Ranjan Kumar Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		52	6 May 2024
72	Pushpa Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		90	6 May 2024
73	Subal Biswas	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		80	6 May 2024
74	Sishubala Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133	3	69	6 May 2024
75	Manoranjan Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		85	6 May 2024
76	Prativa Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		60	6 May 2024
77	Shanti Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		64	6 May 2024
78	Mansur Alli	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		56	6 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
79	Profulla Roy	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		74	6 May 2024
80	Maharani Debnath	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		86	6 May 2024
81	Agnu Oraon	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		56	6 May 2024
82	Shephala Kabiraj	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735133		70	7 May 2024
83	Kousalya Roy	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735134		70	3 May 2024
84	Dwijen Biswas	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735134		60	4 May 2024
85	Magheshwari Roy	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735135		60	6 May 2024
86	Manibala Roy	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735135		60	6 May 2024
87	Manata Adhikari	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735135		80	6 May 2024
88	Kanchan Bala Roy	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735135	8	63	7 May 2024
89	Fu;lmoni Santal	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735204		65	3 May 2024
90	Tara Lohar	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735204		64	3 May 2024
91	Nijam Halder	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735204		54	3 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
92	Maily Gurung	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735208		50	8 May 2024
93	Rahida Khatun	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735210		60	1 May 2024
94	Nenubala Beowa	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735210		56	7 May 2024
95	Nirabala Roy	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735212		60	7 May 2024
96	Shibani Oraon	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735215		45	8 May 2024
97	Dumni Munda	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735220		60	3 May 2024
98	Hasina Khatun	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735220		60	3 May 2024
99	Soma Oraon	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	735228		69	3 May 2024
100	Dolma Lama	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	736182		52	8 May 2024
101	Abu Bakkar Miya	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	736204		61	2 May 2024
102	Sukurani Das	City: Jalpaiguri State: West Bengal	743263		80	6 May 2024
103	Aklima Khatun	City: Katihar State: Bihar	732123		72	2 May 2024
104	Tukojan Bibi	City: Katihar State: Bihar	855102	0	54	2 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
105	Majeda Khatun	City: Katihar State: Bihar	855102		64	2 May 2024
106	Halima Khatun	City: Katihar State: Bihar	855102		67	2 May 2024
107	Manikchandra Saha	City: Katihar State: Bihar	855102		68	2 May 2024
108	Md Farid	City: Katihar State: Bihar	855102		84	2 May 2024
109	Md Siddik	City: Katihar State: Bihar	855102		67	7 May 2024
110	Abdul Hakim	City: Kishanganj State: Bihar	855107		55	4 May 2024
111	Bunar Devi	City: Madhepura State: Bihar	852115		60	7 May 2024
112	Soleman Miya	City: Maldah State: West Bengal	732140		67	2 May 2024
113	Kalpana Saha	City: North Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733129		69	3 May 2024
114	Sunil Chnadra Sanyashi	City: North Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733143		68	3 May 2024
115	Paviya Devi	City: Saharsa State: Bihar	852217		74	7 May 2024
116	Golo Barman	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733129		74	3 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
117	Nilima Madak	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733129	6	74	3 May 2024
118	Nayanu Debsharma	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733129		64	3 May 2024
119	Sabita Sarkar	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733143		61	3 May 2024
120	Bishakha Sarkar	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733143		54	3 May 2024
121	Komali Debsharma	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733144		70	3 May 2024
122	Budhan Mardi	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733201		65	1 May 2024
123	Amerun Nisa	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733201		63	1 May 2024
124	Mojamel Huque	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733201		61	7 May 2024
125	Hasina Bibi	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733201		68	7 May 2024
126	Tajimuddin Md	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733202		71	2 May 2024
127	Kasifa Khatun	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733202		71	2 May 2024
128	Kasimul Miya	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733202		69	2 May 2024

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
129	Mamina Khatun	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733202		64	2 May 2024
130	Hemeda Khatun	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733202		49	2 May 2024
131	Asiya Khatun	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733207		55	8 May 2024
132	Bhodra Singh	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733208	3	70	1 May 2024
133	Firoj Alam	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733208		77	1 May 2024
134	Hridoy Kumar Das	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733208		65	1 May 2024
135	Paushan Singh	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733208		55	1 May 2024
136	Shefali Sarkar	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733209		69	1 May 2024
137	Saheb Mandi	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733209		62	1 May 2024
138	Dhiren Pal	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733212		61	7 May 2024
139	Md Nurul Islam	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733212		68	7 May 2024
140	Ali Hussain	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733212		70	7 May 2024
141	Khayerun Nesha	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	733212		55	7 May 2024

Hospital Name : Siliguri Greater Lions Eye Hospital - Siliguri Beneficiary Details

Sr No.	Name	Address	Pincode	Beneficiary	Age	Date Of Surgery
142	Mitish Lal	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	855107	4	60	1 May 2024
143	Anjali Devi	City: Uttar Dinajpur State: West Bengal	855107	2	50	1 May 2024

Page: 13/13